Contents
Introduction														              5
Product Features													            5
	 1.	 Design													            5
		  a.	 Aesthetics											           5
		  b.	 Color											           5
	 2.	 Safety													             6

D	 -	 ø44 / ø50 / ø62 	 Triple Knockout 		  2 Nos.
E	 -	 ø44 / ø54.5 / ø64 	 Triple Knockout 		  4 Nos.
F	 -	 Wall mounting emboss with key hole 		  4 Nos.
Notes:
−	 All dimensions are in mm.
−	 The details in this drawing indicate dimensions and knockout positions for a typical ELETRA load center.
	 Knockout details for other load center types, shown in this catalogue, are available on request.
Knockout Dimensions
alfanar ELETRA Load Center Type LD
Product Range
20
Single Phase alfanar LD Load Center with MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
4 32A 43-T104032H 263 243 270 249 93
4 40A 43-T104040H 263 243 270 249 93
4 50A 43-T104050H 263 243 270 249 93
4 63A 43-T104063H 263 243 270 249 93
4 80A 43-T104080H 263 243 270 249 93
4 100A 43-T104100H 263 243 270 249 93
6 32A 43-T106032H 299 279 270 249 93
6 40A 43-T106040H 299 279 270 249 93
6 50A 43-T106050H 299 279 270 249 93
6 63A 43-T106063H 299 279 270 249 93
6 80A 43-T106080H 299 279 270 249 93
6 100A 43-T106100H 299 279 270 249 93
Single phase with MCB main
alfanar LD load Center
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Single Phase alfanar LD Load Center with MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
8 32A 43-T108032H 335 315 270 249 93
8 40A 43-T108040H 335 315 270 249 93
8 50A 43-T108050H 335 315 270 249 93
8 63A 43-T108063H 335 315 270 249 93
8 80A 43-T108080H 335 315 270 249 93
8 100A 43-T108100H 335 315 270 249 93
10 32A 43-T110032H 371 351 270 249 93
10 40A 43-T110040H 371 351 270 249 93
10 50A 43-T110050H 371 351 270 249 93
10 63A 43-T110063H 371 351 270 249 93
10 80A 43-T110080H 371 351 270 249 93
10 100A 43-T110100H 371 351 270 249 93
12 32A 43-T112032H 407 387 270 249 93
12 40A 43-T112040H 407 387 270 249 93
12 50A 43-T112050H 407 387 270 249 93
12 63A 43-T112063H 407 387 270 249 93
12 80A 43-T112080H 407 387 270 249 93
12 100A 43-T112100H 407 387 270 249 93
14 32A 43-T114032H 443 423 270 249 93
14 40A 43-T114040H 443 423 270 249 93
14 50A 43-T114050H 443 423 270 249 93
14 63A 43-T114063H 443 423 270 249 93
14 80A 43-T114080H 443 423 270 249 93
14 100A 43-T114100H 443 423 270 249 93
16 32A 43-T116032H 479 459 270 249 93
16 40A 43-T116040H 479 459 270 249 93
16 50A 43-T116050H 479 459 270 249 93
16 63A 43-T116063H 479 459 270 249 93
16 80A 43-T116080H 479 459 270 249 93
16 100A 43-T116100H 479 459 270 249 93
Ordering Information
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
22
Two phase alfanar LD load center with MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
4 32A 43-T204032H 263 243 270 249 93
4 40A 43-T204040H 263 243 270 249 93
4 50A 43-T204050H 263 243 270 249 93
4 63A 43-T204063H 263 243 270 249 93
4 80A 43-T204080H 263 243 270 249 93
4 100A 43-T204100H 263 243 270 249 93
6 32A 43-T206032H 299 279 270 249 93
6 40A 43-T206040H 299 279 270 249 93
6 50A 43-T206050H 299 279 270 249 93
6 63A 43-T206063H 299 279 270 249 93
6 80A 43-T206080H 299 279 270 249 93
6 100A 43-T206100H 299 279 270 249 93
Two phase with MCB main
alfanar LD load Center
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Two phase alfanar LD load center with MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
8 32A 43-T208032H 335 315 270 249 93
8 40A 43-T208040H 335 315 270 249 93
8 50A 43-T208050H 335 315 270 249 93
8 63A 43-T208063H 335 315 270 249 93
8 80A 43-T208080H 335 315 270 249 93
8 100A 43-T208100H 335 315 270 249 93
10 32A 43-T210032H 371 351 270 249 93
10 40A 43-T210040H 371 351 270 249 93
10 50A 43-T210050H 371 351 270 249 93
10 63A 43-T210063H 371 351 270 249 93
10 80A 43-T210080H 371 351 270 249 93
10 100A 43-T210100H 371 351 270 249 93
12 32A 43-T212032H 407 387 270 249 93
12 40A 43-T212040H 407 387 270 249 93
12 50A 43-T212050H 407 387 270 249 93
12 63A 43-T212063H 407 387 270 249 93
12 80A 43-T212080H 407 387 270 249 93
12 100A 43-T212100H 407 387 270 249 93
14 32A 43-T214032H 443 423 270 249 93
14 40A 43-T214040H 443 423 270 249 93
14 50A 43-T214050H 443 423 270 249 93
14 63A 43-T214063H 443 423 270 249 93
14 80A 43-T214080H 443 423 270 249 93
14 100A 43-T214100H 443 423 270 249 93
16 32A 43-T216032H 479 459 270 249 93
16 40A 43-T216040H 479 459 270 249 93
16 50A 43-T216050H 479 459 270 249 93
16 63A 43-T216063H 479 459 270 249 93
16 80A 43-T216080H 479 459 270 249 93
16 100A 43-T216100H 479 459 270 249 93
Ordering Information
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
24
Three phase alfanar LD load center – MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
12 40A 43-T12040H 472 440 407 375 104
12 50A 43-T12050H 472 440 407 375 104
12 63A 43-T12063H 472 440 407 375 104
12 80A 43-T12080H 472 440 407 375 104
12 100A 43-T12100H 472 440 407 375 104
18 40A 43-T18040H 527 495 407 375 104
18 50A 43-T18050H 527 495 407 375 104
18 63A 43-T18063H 527 495 407 375 104
18 80A 43-T18080H 527 495 407 375 104
18 100A 43-T18100H 527 495 407 375 104
Three phase with MCB main
alfanar LD load Center
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Three phase alfanar LD load center – MCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
24 40A 43-T24040H 582 550 407 375 104
24 50A 43-T24050H 582 550 407 375 104
24 63A 43-T24063H 582 550 407 375 104
24 80A 43-T24080H 582 550 407 375 104
24 100A 43-T24100H 582 550 407 375 104
30 40A 43-T30040H 637 605 407 375 104
30 50A 43-T30050H 637 605 407 375 104
30 63A 43-T30063H 637 605 407 375 104
30 80A 43-T30080H 637 605 407 375 104
30 100A 43-T30100H 637 605 407 375 104
36 40A 43-T36040H 692 660 407 375 104
36 50A 43-T36050H 692 660 407 375 104
36 63A 43-T36063H 692 660 407 375 104
36 80A 43-T36080H 692 660 407 375 104
36 100A 43-T36100H 692 660 407 375 104
42 40A 43-T42040H 747 715 407 375 104t
42 50A 43-T42050H 747 715 407 375 104
42 63A 43-T42063H 747 715 407 375 104
42 80A 43-T42080H 747 715 407 375 104
42 100A 43-T42100H 747 715 407 375 104
Ordering Information
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
26
Three phase alfanar LD load center – MCCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
12 30A 43-L12030H 582 550 407 375 104
12 40A 43-L12040H 582 550 407 375 104
12 50A 43-L12050H 582 550 407 375 104
12 60A 43-L12060H 582 550 407 375 104
12 75A 43-L12075H 582 550 407 375 104
12 100A 43-L12100H 582 550 407 375 104
12 125A 43-L12125H 692 660 407 375 104
12 150A 43-L12150H 692 660 407 375 104
12 175A 43-L12175H 692 660 407 375 104
12 200A 43-L12200H 692 660 407 375 104
12 225A 43-L12225H 692 660 407 375 104
18 30A 43-L18030H 637 605 407 375 104
18 40A 43-L18040H 637 605 407 375 104
18 50A 43-L18050H 637 605 407 375 104
18 60A 43-L18060H 637 605 407 375 104
Three phase with MCCB main
alfanar LD load Center
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
Three phase alfanar LD load center – MCCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
18 75A 43-L18075H 637 605 407 375 104
18 100A 43-L18100H 637 605 407 375 104
18 125A 43-L18125H 747 715 407 375 104
18 150A 43-L18150H 747 715 407 375 104
18 175A 43-L18175H 747 715 407 375 104
18 200A 43-L18200H 747 715 407 375 104
18 225A 43-L18225H 747 715 407 375 104
24 30A 43-L24030H 692 660 407 375 104
24 40A 43-L24040H 692 660 407 375 104
24 50A 43-L24050H 692 660 407 375 104
24 60A 43-L24060H 692 660 407 375 104
24 75A 43-L24075H 692 660 407 375 104
24 100A 43-L24100H 692 660 407 375 104
24 125A 43-L24125H 802 770 407 375 104
24 150A 43-L24150H 802 770 407 375 104
24 175A 43-L24175H 802 770 407 375 104
24 200A 43-L24200H 802 770 407 375 104
24 225A 43-L24225H 802 770 407 375 104
30 30A 43-L30030H 747 715 407 375 104
30 40A 43-L30040H 747 715 407 375 104
30 50A 43-L30050H 747 715 407 375 104
30 60A 43-L30060H 747 715 407 375 104
30 75A 43-L30075H 747 715 407 375 104
30 100A 43-L30100H 747 715 407 375 104
30 125A 43-L30125H 857 825 407 375 104
30 150A 43-L30150H 857 825 407 375 104
30 175A 43-L30175H 857 825 407 375 104
30 200A 43-L30200H 857 825 407 375 104
30 225A 43-L30225H 857 825 407 375 104
36 30A 43-L36030H 802 770 407 375 104
Ordering Information
Note: All dimensions are in mm.
28
Three phase alfanar LD load center – MCCB main
NO. OF WAYS MAIN RATING ITEM CODE H h W w D
36 40A 43-L36040H 802 770 407 375 104
36 50A 43-L36050H 802 770 407 375 104
36 60A 43-L36060H 802 770 407 375 104
36 75A 43-L36075H 802 770 407 375 104
36 100A 43-L36100H 802 770 407 375 104
36 125A 43-L36125H 912 880 407 375 104
36 150A 43-L36150H 912 880 407 375 104
36 175A 43-L36175H 912 880 407 375 104
36 200A 43-L36200H 912 880 407 375 104
36 225A 43-L36225H 912 880 407 375 104
42 30A 43-L42030H 857 825 407 375 104
42 40A 43-L42040H 857 825 407 375 104
42 50A 43-L42050H 857 825 407 375 104
42 60A 43-L42060H 857 825 407 375 104
42 75A 43-L42075H 857 825 407 375 104
42 100A 43-L42100H 857 825 407 375 104
42 125A 43-L42125H 967 935 407 375 104
42 150A 43-L42150H 967 935 407 375 104
42 175A 43-L42175H 967 935 407 375 104
42 200A 43-L42200H 967 935 407 375 104
42 225A 43-L42225H 967 935 407 375 104
48 30A 43-L48030H 912 880 407 375 104
48 40A 43-L48040H 912 880 407 375 104
48 50A 43-L48050H 912 880 407 375 104
48 60A 43-L48060H 912 880 407 375 104
48 75A 43-L48075H 912 880 407 375 104
48 100A 43-L48100H 912 880 407 375 104
48 125A 43-L48125H 1022 990 407 375 104
48 150A 43-L48150H 1022 990 407 375 104
48 175A 43-L48175H 1022 990 407 375 104
48 200A 43-L48200H 1022 990 407 375 104
48 225A 43-L48225H 1022 990 407 375 104
Ordering Information
Hassas Branch MCB
Hassas Features
•	 Safe & effective method for locking out circuit breakers in ON & OFF position
•	 Finger proof protection (IP20) for termination
•	 Let-through energy is considerably less resulting in enhanced lifespan of electrical installation
•	 ON/OFF positions are marked on handle and indicator to show true contact position of MCB
•	 Better heat dissipation and ensures the product is suitable for 50 C ambient temperature
•	 Patented Tripping Arrangement to improve the short circuit performance
•	 Trip-free mechanism
•	 World Class terminal reliability
•	 Conforms to International Standards
•	 Excellence temperature performance
•	 New and unique alfanar industrial design
•	 Uniform box terminals for connecting cables up to 25 mm² for input and output terminals
•	 Terminal shutter prevents the wrong insertion and termination of cables
•	 Two Position Din clip facilitates easy mounting and removal of MCB from Dinrail
•	 Incoming and outgoing terminal are suitable for Busbar and cable
alfanar Miniature Circuit Breaker
alfanar LD Load centers are supplied with a fitted main breaker and the branch MCBs are sold separately to provide
flexibility of selection based on the application and customer requirements.
30
Hassas Ordering Information
Hassas - DIN Rail 1P 10kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N106C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 06A 10KA C
2 HMD63N110C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 10A 10KA C
3 HMD63N116C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 16A 10KA C
4 HMD63N120C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 20A 10KA C
5 HMD63N125C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 25A 10KA C
6 HMD63N132C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 32A 10KA C
7 HMD63N140C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 40A 10KA C
8 HMD63N150C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 50A 10KA C
9 HMD63N163C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 63A 10KA C
Hassas - DIN Rail 3P 10kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N306C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 06A 10KA C
2 HMD63N310C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 10A 10KA C
3 HMD63N316C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 16A 10KA C
4 HMD63N320C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 20A 10KA C
5 HMD63N325C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 25A 10KA C
6 HMD63N332C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 32A 10KA C
7 HMD63N340C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 40A 10KA C
8 HMD63N350C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 50A 10KA C
9 HMD63N363C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 63A 10KA C
Hassas - DIN Rail 2P 10kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N206C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 06A 10KA C
2 HMD63N210C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 10A 10KA C
3 HMD63N216C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 16A 10KA C
4 HMD63N220C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 20A 10KA C
5 HMD63N225C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 25A 10KA C
6 HMD63N232C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 32A 10KA C
7 HMD63N240C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 40A 10KA C
8 HMD63N250C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 50A 10KA C
9 HMD63N263C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 63A 10KA C
Hassas - DIN Rail 2P 6kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N6K206C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 06A 6KA C
2 HMD63N6K210C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 10A 6KA C
3 HMD63N6K216C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 16A 6KA C
4 HMD63N6K220C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 20A 6KA C
5 HMD63N6K225C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 25A 6KA C
6 HMD63N6K232C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 32A 6KA C
7 HMD63N6K240C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 40A 6KA C
8 HMD63N6K250C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 2P 50A 6KA C
9 HMD63N6K263C alfanar Hassas MCB  DIN Rail 2P 63A 6KA C
Hassas - DIN Rail 1P 6kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N6K106C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 06A 6KA C
2 HMD63N6K110C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 10A 6KA C
3 HMD63N6K116C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 16A 6KA C
4 HMD63N6K120C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 20A 6KA C
5 HMD63N6K125C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 25A 6KA C
6 HMD63N6K132C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 32A 6KA C
7 HMD63N6K140C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 40A 6KA C
8 HMD63N6K150C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 50A 6KA C
9 HMD63N6K163C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 1P 63A 6KA C
Hassas - DIN Rail 3P 6kA
SL. No. Item Code Description
1 HMD63N6K306C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 06A 6KA C
2 HMD63N6K310C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 10A 6KA C
3 HMD63N6K316C alfanar Hassas MCB DIN Rail 3P 16A 6KA C

17.5
7.
0
=8.0= (TYP)
23
.8
35
.8
23.0 (TYP) Pozidriv , phillips
chisel head M5x13.1L
Pozidriv , phillips
chisel head M4x10L
Ordering Data
Hassas RCBO DIN-Rail type
Ampere Leakage current Description Item code
06A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 06A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M06C
10A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 10A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M10C
16A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 16A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M16C
20A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 20A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M20C
25A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 25A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M25C
32A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 32A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M32C
40A 30mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 40A 30mA 10KA C HERD40N030M40C
06A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 06A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M06C
10A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 10A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M10C
16A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 16A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M16C
20A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 20A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M20C
25A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 25A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M25C
32A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 32A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M32C
40A 100mA AeRCBO DIN rail  Type-A 40A 100mA 10KA C HERD40N100M40C
40
AZM Main MCB
AZM Features
1. Let-through energy is considerably less resulting in enhanced lifespan of electrical installation.